

The DeKalb County Long Range Planning Department has established the Neighborhood Registry to get residents more involved in decisions affecting their neighborhoods and to improve participation. Neighbors and neighborhood organizations that are not already on the Neighborhood Registry are invited to join.

	First		Last	
N1				
Name				
e 41				
Email				
	Street		Apt/Suite	
A.I.I				
Address				
	City	ST	Zip Code	
	Business		Home	
Phone				
riione				
Affiliation				
Affiliation				

# DeKalb County Planning and Sustainability Neighborhood Registry





## **Frequently Asked Questions**

#### What is the Neighborhood Registry?

The Planning and Sustainability Department has established the Neighborhood Registry to get residents more involved in decisions affecting their neighborhoods and to improve participation. Neighborhood organizations and Civic associations that are not already on the Neighborhood Registry are invited to join.

### Why join?

- Improve communication with the Planning and Sustainability Department .
- Be a unified voice and influence in community affairs.
- Receive notices of developments within their specified boundaries.

#### Who should register?

- Homeowners associations.
- Neighborhood associations.
- Neighborhood Business Associations.
- Community Watch groups.
- Garden & Block clubs.
- Anyone interested in planning and zoning issues.

### What notifications will you receive?

The Planning and Sustainability Department will inform you of planning events in your area. While this information is available to the general public, our department proactively provides this information to neighbors and neighborhood organizations to ensure notifications of developments within their specified boundaries are received.

.